January 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Giknavorian, Sonia MD

Grose, Lee MD

Morgan, Willie E. MD

Poag, Joyce MD

Williams, Kenneth R. MD

Roth, David Samuel MD

Wang, Yihan MD

Hightower, Richard MD

Number:

50370

46856

28826

21355

44381

54051

63747

39367

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order



