## **January 2012 Public Board Actions List**

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Giknavorian, Sonia MD	50370	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Grose, Lee MD	46856	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Morgan, Willie E. MD	28826	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Poag, Joyce MD	21355	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Williams, Kenneth R. MD	44381	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Roth, David Samuel MD	54051	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Wang, Yihan MD	63747	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hightower, Richard MD	39367	Physician	Approve Consent Order